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Professional Propulsion Systems

ID:0039

System Specifications

ik

2.71Kg 16"

Maximal Thrust: Propeller

Diameter

Name:

Manufacturer:

KV [RPM/V]:

Mass (Inc. Cables) [g]:

Max Continuous Current [A]:
Max Peak Current (2s) [A]:
Voltage [V]:

Contact:

Name:

Manufacturer:

Mass (Inc. Cables) [g]:

Max continuous Current [A]:
Max peak Current (2s) [A]:
Voltage [V]:

Contact:

Name:
Manufacturer:
Diameter ["]:
Pitch [“]:
Mass [g]:
Contact:

B A

22.2V 312g

Voltage Mass

MII-4015-340KV
Scorpion

340

218

34

47

42
support@spihk.com

Tribunus 06-80A ESC SBEC
Scorpion

74

80

120

26.1

support@spihk.com

16x5.5

Mejzlik

16

5.5

20
info@mejzlik.eu



https://www.scorpionsystem.com/catalog/multicopter/motor_5/mii-40/mii_4015-340/
https://www.scorpionsystem.com/catalog/speed_controllers/6s_tribunus_sbec/06_80/
http://shop.mejzlik.eu/propeller-16x5-5-ccw-2b-mc-thin-hub/

Measurements

ID 0039
Throttle Rotational Thrust Torque Voltage Current Mechanical Electrical  System Efficiency
[%] Speed [RPM] [kel [Nm] [Vl [A] Power [W] Power [W] [%] 11
20 1454 0.12 0.03 22.3 0.3 4.1 7.2 56.3
38 2612 0.44 0.09 22.3 1.5 24.4 32.7 74.6
47 3177 0.67 0.14 22.2 2.6 45.0 57.5 78.1
56 3723 0.95 0.19 22.2 4.1 73.6 90.8 81.0
64 4234 1.26 0.25 22.2 6.0 109.3 133.1 82.1
73 4733 1.59 0.31 22.1 8.4 153.3 186.4 82.3
82 5216 1.92 0.37 22.1 11.2 204.0 247.8 82.3
91 5672 2.30 0.44 22.0 14.6 263.9 322.2 81.9
100 6121 2.71 0.52 21.9 18.8 3354 412.4 81.3

Temperature: 25.9°C, Air Pressure: 1011hPa, Relative Humidity: 29%
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[Wncludes motor efficiency, controller efficiency, wire and connectors losses.

Test performed at Mejzlik Test Lab, Brno, Czech Republic (RC Benchmark 1580),

Date: 11.8.2021




